ського Народного Союза в Амерпцї.

Ню Йорк, Н. Й. 8-го юлїя 1912.
Василь Мазурик. •

Сьвідки:
Василь Мазур,
Василь. Цїльник.

Від місцевого Уряду Руськ. Народ­
ного Союза в Америцї. Від. 108.

Андрей Вовк, предс.,
Стеф. ІПевцїв, секр.

No. 2365 RFCEIPT $654.00 
for Six Hundred Fifty Four Dollars, 

received by Samuel Ball as Orphants 
Fond- of Anna Hrycyk from The Little 

Russian National Union of Amerika.

Ford City, Pa. June 24. 1912.

Seman Ball.
Wittnesses: ...

Pavlo Hricik,
Stefan Hnativ. • '

The Local Branch of The Little Rus­